10900008532

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	<u>.</u>
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	į

Office Use Only

CF 125.00



500156560315

07/15/09--01053--011 **125.00

FILED

09 JUL 15 PM 1:31

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FI ORIO,

D. BRUCE

JUL 16 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT:	1810 LANGLEY AVENUE, LLC
CODDCT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	AYMAN I. EL-SHARKAWI
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	P.O. BOX 3734
	Address
	GRANADA HILLS, CALIFORNIA, 91394
	City/State and Zip Code AYMAN.I.ELSHARKAWI@SBCGLOBAL.NET
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
A	information concerning this matter, please call: YMAN I. EL-SHARKAWI at (818) 357-8529 357 35
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:
∑ \$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$\int \\$!30.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\int \\$155:00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
1810 LANGLEY A	VENUE, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
9010 RESEDA BLVD.	P.O. BOX 3734
SUITE 204	GRANADA HILLS, CA 91394
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the LAURA PE	registered agent are:
Name	
Name	
204 GREENRI	IDGE DRIVE
Florida street address (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)
PENSACOLA City, State, a	FL 32514 and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	iger Inaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		AYMAN I. EL-SHARKAWI P.O. BOX 3734 GRANADA HILLS, CA 91394	
			
(Use attachmen CLE V: Effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing: (e specific and cannot be more than five but	(OPTIONAL) isiness days prio
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE:	Mm ai	
	(In accordance with sec	er or an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ECR LAP
	AY	MAN I. EL-SHARKAWI	F. S

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)